Engineering Department

#18482
5/1/2014

#18483
5/1/2014

#18484
5/1/2014

#18485
5/1/2014

#18486
5/1/2014

#18487
5/2/2014

#18488
5/2/2014

#18489
5/5/2014

#18490
5/5/2014

#18491
5/5/2014

#18492
5/7/2014

#18493
5/7/2014

#18494
5/7/2014

Building Reports

West Lafayette, IN

Sheehan Properties
354 State St
Temp Sign

Regions Bank
720 Northwestern
Perm Sign

BT Austin
3056 Hamilton
Electric Only

University Book Store
720 Northwestern
New - Commercial

Steve Miner
305 Rosebank
New - SFR

Regions Bank @ 720 Northwestern
720 Northwestern Avenue
New - Commercial

YuQing Xi
351 W. Oak Street
Improvement - MFR

CVS Pharmacy
720 Northwestern
Temporary Sign

CVS Pharmacy
720 Northwestern
Permanent Sign

Christina and Company
2901 Northwestern Avenue
Permanent Sign

Jim and Nancy McGlothlin
136 Arrowhead Drive
Electrical Only

Michael Stone
1701 Ravinia
Electrical Only

Williamsburg on the Wabash
400 North River Road - Building #17
Improvement - MFR
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Wabash Landing, Lot 1A

720 Northwestern, Lot 1

University Farm, Lot 134

720 Northwestern, Lot 1

Wesport SD Ph 2

720 Northwestern PD, Lot 1

Purdue Heights Addition, Lot 2

720 Northwestern, Lot 1

720 Northwestern, Lot 1

None

Wabash Shores, Lot 18

Elmwood Addition, Lot 9

Chauncey PI Btminds, Lot 4-5

May 2014

N/A

$  16,500.00
$ 5,000.00
$ 112,000.00
$  240,000.00
$ 515,000.00
$  13,500.00
N/A

$  11,000.00
$ 5,800.00
$ 1,450.00
$ 2,060.00
$  365,493.00



Engineering Department

#18495
5/7/2014

#18496
5/7/2014

#18497
5/7/2014

#18498
5/7/2014

#18499
5/7/2014

#18500
5/7/2014

#18501
5/7/2014

#18502
5/7/2014

#18503
5/7/2014

#18504
5/7/2014

#18505
5/7/2014

#18506
5/7/2014

#18507
5/7/2014

Building Reports

West Lafayette, IN

Williamsburg on the Wabash
400 North River Road - Building #16
Improvement - MFR

Williamsburg on the Wabash
400 North River Road - Building #15
Improvement - MFR

Williamsburg on the Wabash
400 North River Road - Building #14
Improvement - MFR

Williamsburg on the Wabash
400 North River Road - Building #13
Improvement - MFR

Williamsburg on the Wabash
400 North River Road - Building #12
Improvement - MFR

Williamsburg on the Wabash
400 North River Road - Building #11
Improvement - MFR

Williamsburg on the Wabash
400 North River Road - Building #10
Improvement - MFR

Williamsburg on the Wabash
400 North River Road - Building #9
Improvement - MFR

Williamsburg on the Wabash
400 North River Road - Building #8
Improvement - MFR

Williamsburg on the Wabash
400 North River Road - Building #7
Improvement - MFR

Williamsburg on the Wabash
400 North River Road - Building #6
Improvement - MFR

Williamsburg on the Wabash
400 North River Road - Building #5
Improvement - MFR

Williamsburg on the Wabash
400 North River Road - Building #4
Improvement - MFR
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Chauncey PI Btminds, Lot 4-5

Chauncey PI Btminds, Lot 4-5

Chauncey PI Btminds, Lot 4-5

Chauncey PI Btminds, Lot 4-5

Chauncey PI Btminds, Lot 4-5

Chauncey PI Btminds, Lot 4-5

Chauncey PI Btminds, Lot 4-5

Chauncey PI Btminds, Lot 4-5

Chauncey PI Btminds, Lot 4-5

Chauncey PI Btminds, Lot 4-5

Chauncey PI Btminds, Lot 4-5

Chauncey PI Btminds, Lot 4-5

Chauncey PI Btminds, Lot 4-5

May 2014

365,493.00

365,493.00

365,493.00

365,493.00

365,493.00

365,493.00

365,493.00

365,493.00

365,493.00

365,493.00

365,493.00

365,493.00

365,493.00



Engineering Department

#18508
5/7/2014

#18509
5/7/2014

#18510
5/7/2014

#18511

5/7/2014

#18512
5/7/2014

#18512
5/7/2014

#18513
5/7/2014

#18514
5/7/2014

#18515
5/7/2014

#18516
5/7/2014

#18517
5/8/2014

#18517
5/8/2014

#18518
5/8/2014

#18519
5/9/2014

#18520
5/9/2014

Building Reports

West Lafayette, IN

Williamsburg on the Wabash

400 North River Road - Building #3
Improvement - MFR

Williamsburg on the Wabash

400 North River Road - Building #2
Improvement - MFR

Williamsburg on the Wabash

400 North River Road - Building #1
Improvement - MFR

RIGHT OF WAY

RIGHT OF WAY

RIGHT OF WAY

RIGHT OF WAY

RIGHT OF WAY

RIGHT OF WAY

RIGHT OF WAY

RIGHT OF WAY

RIGHT OF WAY

RIGHT OF WAY

Ananda Apartments
1010 N. Salisbury Street
Improvement - MFR

James and Sheila Cochran
202 S. River Road
Improvement - MFR
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Chauncey PI Btminds, Lot 4-5 $

Chauncey PI Btminds, Lot 4-5 $

Chauncey PI Btminds, Lot 4-5 $

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

Unplatted Section 5 $

Chauncey PI Btmlds, Lot 15-1¢ $

May 2014

365,493.00

365,493.00

365,493.00

300,000.00

600,000.00



Engineering Department

#18521 Tempest Homes

5/12/2014 401 Rabbit Run Road
New - SFR

#18522 Tempest Homes

5/12/2014 4555 Rabbit Run Road
New - SFR

#18523 Tempest Homes

5/12/2014 556 Smoky Hill Road
New - SFR

#18524 Joe Braun

5/12/2014 130 Linda Lane
Electric

#18525 RIGHT OF WAY

5/13/2014

#18526 Frontier Communications

5/13/2014 224 Northwestern

Permanent Sign

#18527 Donald Morrison
5/13/2014 3034 Sullivan
Improvement - SFR

#18528 Carol Casey
5/13/2014 225 Northwestern
New - Commercial

#18529 RIGHT OF WAY

5/14/2014

#18530 RIGHT OF WAY

5/15/2014

#18531 Meijer

5/15/2014 2636 US Hwy 52 W
Temporary Sign

#18532 Great Clips

5/15/2014 2636 US Hwy 52 W
Permanent Sign

#18533 Calvary Baptist Church

5/16/2014 310 Kalberer

Temporary sign

#18534 University Book Store
5/16/2014 720 Northwestern Ave
Permanent Sign

Building Reports
West Lafayette, IN
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Lauren Lakes, Lot 105

Lauren Lakes, Lot 91

Lauren Lakes, Lot 83

Glenwood Meadows, Lot #31

Chauncey Plat of Bottomlands

Kingston Addn., Lot 1-2

Univ Farms #86

Andrews First

Chauncey Plat of Bottomlands

Andrews First

None

None

unplatted Sec. #9

720 Northwestern, Lot 1

May 2014
$ 167,000.00

$  156,000.00

$  153,000.00

$ 2,000.00
N/A

$ 536.00

$ 900.00

$ 5,300,000.00

N/A

N/A
N/A
$ 4,000.00
N/A
$ 6,195.00



Engineering Department Building Reports May 2014
West Lafayette, IN

#18535 Steve Hageman Investments, LLC Grant Street Station PD, Lot1 $  150,000.00
5/20/2014 320 S. Grant Street
Improvement - MFR

#18536 Cumberland Proper unplatted section #10 $ 554,344.00
5/20/2014 212 Foxglove Ivy Towns & Flats

New - MFR
#18537 Cumberland Proper unplatted section #10 $ 870,950.50
5/20/2014 200 Foxglove

New - MFR
#18538 Cumberland Proper unplatted section #10 $ 1,130,965.50
5/20/2014 202 Foxton

New- MFR
#18539 Cumberland Proper unplatted section #10 $ 594,111.00
5/20/2014 Clubhouse

New - MFR
#18540 John Susong Connolly & Maddons, Lot51  $ 4,000.00
5/20/2014 131 Dehart

Improvement - SFR

#18541 Purdue Research Park Purdue Research Park, Lot2 $ 95,000.00
5/20/2014 1281 Win Hentschel Blvd.
Improvement - Commercial

#18542 Alpha Gamma Delta Sorority None $ 1,347,572.00
5/21/2014 1010 David Ross Road
Improvement - Other

#18543 North Congregation of Jehovah's Withesses None $ 15,000.00
5/21/2014 4111 Soldiers Homes Road
Improvement - Other

#18545 RIGHT OF WAY N/A

5/21/2014

#18546 New Chauncey Housing Inc. Connikky & Maddens, Lot 40 $ 7,850.00
5/22/2014 136 Dehart Street

Electrical Only

#18547 Kroger Sagamore Park Centre $4,500.00
5/22/2014 1032 Sagamore Parkway
Permanent Sign
#18548 RIGHT OF WAY N/A
5/23/2014
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Engineering Department

#18549
5/27/2014

#15550
5/27/2014

#18551

5/27/2014

#18552
5/27/2014

#18553
5/28/2014
#18554
5/28/2014
#18555
5/29/2014
#18556
5/29/2014
#18557
5/29/2014

#18558
5/29/2014

#18559
5/30/2014

#18560
5/30/2014

Building Reports

West Lafayette, IN

Jace Sorenson
3467 Brixford
Improvement - inground pool

Jimmy Johns
720 Northwestern
Permanent Sign

RIGHT OF WAY

RIGHT OF WAY

Southworth Building LLC.
308 West State St.
Improvement - Commercial

RIGHT OF WAY

North Congregation of Jehovah's Witness
4111 Soldiers Home Road
Permanent Sign

2550 Yeager Rd
Electric Only

Wesminster Village of WL
2741 North Salisbury St
Perm Sign.

Mike Northacker
849 Barlow St
Improvement

Waterfront Homeowners
320 Brown Street
Improvement - MFR

Judd Burgett
271 E Sunset St.
Improvement - SFR

Arbor Chase #35

720 Northwestern #1

Andrews First, Lot 3

None

Wesminster Village, Lot 20

Bar Barry Heights 104

Waterfront Condominium

Schillings Addition lot 1

May 2014

$54,400.00
$4,474.00

N/A

N/A
$  545,992.00

N/A
$ 2,500.00
$ 2,000.00
$  18,500.00
$ 6,000.00
$  10,000.00
$ 3,500.00

$19,246,981.00
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Engineering Department Building Reports

SUMMARY

West Lafayette, IN

4 New - Single Family Residence
4 New - Multi-Family Residence
5 Improvement - Single Family Residence
22 Improvement - Multi Family Residential
2 Improvements - Commercial
3 New - Commercial
2 Improvements - Other
0 Demoliton (1 unit)
14 Signs (Temporary and Permanent)
18 Right of Way
6 Electrical
0 Change of Use

80 Permits
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May 2014

$716,000.00
$3,150,371.00
$68,800.00
$7,286,881.00
$640,992.00
$5,927,000.00
$1,362,572.00

$74,005.00

$20,360.00

$19,246,981.00




